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PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Evaluation & Planning Consulting Services for Public Health Services
SPECIFICATION No.: 130351
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Monday, April 25, 2016 at 11:00 AM

CONFERENCE LOCATION City Hall, 11th Floor, Room 1103
USER DEPARTMENT: Chicago Department of Public Health
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Irma Yamili Lara at Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: April 14, 2016

Attendee First
Name

Attendee Last
Name

Company Address Telephone Email Fax

1 Geneva Porter UIC School of Public Health
Mid America Center for Public
Health, 1603 W. Taylor Street,
Chicago, IL 60612

n/a
geneva.m.porter@gmail.com &
gporter@uic.edu

n/a

2 Richard H. Sewell UIC School of Public Health
1603 W. Taylor Street, MC 923
Chicago, IL 60612

312-996-8010 rsewel2@uic.edu n/a

3 Karen Reitan
Public Health Institute of Metro
Chicago

180 N. Michigan, #1200
Chicago, IL 60601

312-629-2988 karen.reitan@phimc.org 312-629-5251

4 Lori Weiselberg
Health Management
Associates

180 N. LaSalle, St 2305
Chicago, IL 60601

312-641-5507 lweiselbert@healthmanagement.com n/a

5 Antonia Lalagos Illinois Public Health Institute
954 W. Washington Blvd.,
Chicago, IL 60607

312-850-4744 antonia.lalagos@iphionline.org 312-850-4040

6 Griselle Torres UIC School of Public Health
Office of the Dean,
1603 W. Taylor Street, MC 923
Chicago, IL 60612

312-413-7692 gtorres1@uic.edu n/a

7 Elizabeth Jarper-Ratner UIC School of Public Health
Office of the Dean,
1603 W. Taylor Street
Chicago, IL 60612

312-355-5295 ejarpe2@uic.edu n/a

8 Diana B. Beasley Management Synergistics, Inc.
5650 N. Sheridan Road, Ste 14A
Chicago, IL 60660

773-907-0033 synergy033@aol.com n/a

9 David Phen Management Synergistics, Inc.
5650 N. Sheridan Road, Ste 14A
Chicago, IL 60660

773-907-0033 n/a n/a

10 Jennifer Epstein
Public Health Institute of Metro
Chicago

180 N. Michigan, #1200
Chicago, IL 60601

312-629-2988
Ext. 124

jennifer.epstein@phimc.org n/a

11 Blair Harvey
Public Health Institute of Metro
Chicago

180 N. Michigan, #1200
Chicago, IL 60601

312-629-2988 blair.harvey@phimc.org n/a

12 Joe Walsh
Center for Data Science Public
Policy, U Chicago

5735 S. Ellis,
Chicago, IL 60637

205-433-9279 jtwalsh@uchicago.edu n/a
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13 Ronald Dry The Embassy Security Group
11535 183rd Place,
Orland Park, IL 60467

800-627-1325 ken@embassysecurity.net n/a

14 Ronald Dry Desktop Alert
346 Main St.
Chatham Township, NJ

973-727-0066 n/a n/a

15 Ronald Dry
Disaster Resistant
Communities Group

6224 Wake Robin Lane
Tallahassee, Florida 32309

850-241-3565 n/a n/a

16 Shelley
Milosevich
Johnson

Purple Binder
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza,
Ste 1230
Chicago, IL 60654

312-533-2724 n/a n/a

17 Declan Frye Purple Binder
318 W. Adams St., Ste
1513Chicago, IL

312-533-2714 n/a n/a

18 Nell McKitrick
Ann & Robert H. Lurie
Childrens Hospital of Chicago

225 E. Chicago Ave., Box 10-B,
Chicago, IL 60611

312-227-0076 nmckitrick@luriechildrens.org n/a

19 Cynthia Barnes-Boyd

Office of Community
Engagement & Neighborhood
Health Partnerships (OCEAN-
HP)

818 S. Wolcott Ave., St 803,
Chicago, IL 60612

312-996-4656 cboyd@uic.edu n/a

20 Maribel Valdez Chicago Dept. of Public Health
333 S. State St.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-747-8828 maribel.valdez@cityofchicago.org n/a

21 John Pfeiffer Chicago Dept. of Public Health
333 S. State St.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-747-0128 John.Pfeiffer2@cityofchicago.org n/a

22 Jaime Dircksen Chicago Dept. of Public Health
333 S. State St.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-747-9435 Jaime.Dircksen@cityofchicago.org n/a

23 Joseph Hollendoner Chicago Dept. of Public Health
333 S. State St.,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-747-9878 Joseph.Hollendoner@cityofchicago.org n/a


